
測 点 X n Y n X

面 積

倍 面 積

地 積

地 番

ｎ＋１ ｎ－１Ｘ－（ ）Ｙｎ

坪 数

A号地確定

P22 138620.267 42847.924 761236.217784 
P4 138621.370 42844.367 164993.657317 
P21 138624.118 42835.948 4669.118332 
P20 138621.479 42832.685 -548258.368000 
2006 138611.318 42832.672 -617090.305504 
P28 138607.072 42832.661 -277812.639246 
A15 138604.832 42834.670 -148550.635560 
A14 138603.604 42846.152 661330.356120 

517.401243 
258.7006215

78.25     
258.70     

座 標 求 積 表

測 点 X n Y n X

面 積

倍 面 積

地 積

地 番

ｎ＋１ ｎ－１Ｘ－（ ）Ｙｎ

坪 数

B号地確定

P5 138616.220 42860.981 777455.334359 
P22 138620.267 42847.924 -540569.409184 
A14 138603.604 42846.152 -777186.351128 
P23 138602.128 42859.440 540714.695040 

414.269087 
207.1345435

62.65     
207.13     

測 点 X n Y n X

面 積

倍 面 積

地 積

地 番

ｎ＋１ ｎ－１Ｘ－（ ）Ｙｎ

坪 数

C号地確定

A12 138599.982 42834.879 5440.029633 
A11 138598.792 42833.562 -199261.730424 
A10 138595.330 42833.553 -148075.592721 
2007 138595.335 42832.632 -63991.952208 
2008 138593.836 42832.579 -128112.243789 
2009 138592.344 42832.426 -128625.775278 
2010 138590.833 42832.168 -127211.538960 
2011 138589.374 42831.817 -123826.782947 
2012 138587.942 42831.370 -126481.035610 
2013 138586.421 42830.776 -151192.639280 
P26 138584.412 42829.480 -120393.668280 
P10 138583.610 42833.255 -83739.013525 
P25 138582.457 42845.178 645034.154790 
A13 138598.665 42846.948 750892.763700 

454.975101 
227.4875505

68.81     
227.48     

測 点 X n Y n X

面 積

倍 面 積

地 積

地 番

ｎ＋１ ｎ－１Ｘ－（ ）Ｙｎ

坪 数

D号地確定

P24 138597.347 42858.930 746473.983810 
A13 138598.665 42846.948 -637991.055720 
P25 138582.457 42845.178 -703603.513116 
P9 138582.243 42847.391 -53687.780923 
P8 138581.204 42855.782 -42641.503090 
P7 138581.248 42857.248 691844.554464 

394.685425 
197.3427125

59.69     
197.34     

測 点 X n Y n X

面 積

倍 面 積

地 積

地 番

ｎ＋１ ｎ－１Ｘ－（ ）Ｙｎ

坪 数

開発道路

P23 138602.128 42859.440 154636.859520 
A14 138603.604 42846.152 115855.995008 
A15 138604.832 42834.670 148550.635560 
P28 138607.072 42832.661 -294431.711714 
P27 138597.958 42832.639 -354654.250920 
A11 138598.792 42833.562 86695.129488 
A12 138599.982 42834.879 -5440.029633 
A13 138598.665 42846.948 -112901.707980 
P24 138597.347 42858.930 57045.235830 
P6 138599.996 42859.207 204909.868667 

266.023826 
133.0119130

40.23     
133.01     

測 点 X n Y n X

面 積

倍 面 積

地 積

地 番

ｎ＋１ ｎ－１Ｘ－（ ）Ｙｎ

坪 数

ゴミ置場確定

P21 138624.118 42835.948 158578.679496 
2005 138625.181 42832.690 -113035.468910 
P20 138621.479 42832.685 -45531.144155 

12.066431 
6.0332155

1.82     
6.03     

測 点 X n Y n X

面 積

倍 面 積

地 積

地 番

ｎ＋１ ｎ－１Ｘ－（ ）Ｙｎ

坪 数

排水用地確定

A11 138598.792 42833.562 112566.600936 
P27 138597.958 42832.639 -148072.433023 
2007 138595.335 42832.632 -112564.156896 
A10 138595.330 42833.553 148075.592721 

5.603738 
2.8018690

0.84     
2.80     

測 点 X n Y n X

面 積

倍 面 積

地 積

地 番

ｎ＋１ ｎ－１Ｘ－（ ）Ｙｎ

坪 数

後退用地確定

P10 138583.610 42833.255 16190.970390 
P26 138584.412 42829.480 20600.979880 
2014 138584.091 42829.273 -16189.465194 
P11 138584.034 42829.432 -20600.956792 

1.528284 
0.7641420

0.22     
0.76     

地 番 座 標 面 積 地 積 坪 数

合　　計 ㎡ ㎡

座 標 面 積 一 覧 表

A号地確定 258.7006215 258.70 78.25
B号地確定 207.1345435 207.13 62.65
C号地確定 227.4875505 227.48 68.81
D号地確定 197.3427125 197.34 59.69

890.6654280 890.65

地 番 座 標 面 積 地 積 坪 数

合　　計 ㎡ ㎡

座 標 面 積 一 覧 表

開発道路 133.0119130 133.01 40.23
排水用地確定 2.8018690 2.80 0.84
ゴミ置場確定 6.0332155 6.03 1.82

141.8469975 141.84

地 番 座 標 面 積 地 積 坪 数

合　　計 ㎡ ㎡

座 標 面 積 一 覧 表

後退用地確定 0.7641420 0.76 0.22

0.7641420 0.76

P223.72
P4

8.86

P21

4.
20

P20

1
0
.1
6

2006

4
.2
5

P28

3.01

A15 11.55 A14

1
6
.
7
6

A号地確定

P5

13.67

13.37
P23

1
4
.
1
8

B号地確定

A12

1.
77A11

3.
4
6

A10
0.92

20071
.
50

20081
.
5
0

2009

1
.
5
3

2010

1.
50

2011

1.
50

2012

1.
63

2013

2.
39

P26 3.86

P10 11.98 P25

1
6
.
3
0

A1312.14

C号地確定

P24
12.05

2.22

P9 8.46 P8

1.47

P7

1
6
.
1
9D号地確定

9
.
11

P27

1
.
2
4

2
.
6
6

P6

2
.
1
4

開発道路

3.432005

3
.7
0

ゴミ置場確定

2
.
6
2

排水用地確定

0.38
2014

0.
17

P11
3.85

後退用地確定

所 在
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確定測量図
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